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This Plat Map is an artist’s conception. 
Selected homesites carry a premium. 
Please see Sales Manager for more information.
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1    102 Sugar Maple Drive    

2    108 Sugar Maple Drive  

3    114 Sugar Maple Drive  

4    120 Sugar Maple Drive  

5    126 Sugar Maple Drive  

6    132 Sugar Maple Drive  

7    138 Sugar Maple Drive  

8    144 Sugar Maple Drive  

9    150 Sugar Maple Drive  

10    149 Sugar Maple Drive  

11    143 Sugar Maple Drive 

12    113 Sugar Maple Drive

13    125 Sugar Maple Drive

LOT #      ADDRESS          HANDING     ACREAGE         PRICE

Left

Left

Left

Left

Right

Right

Left

Left

Right

Right

Left

Left

Left

3.00

3.00

3.96

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.12

3.00

3.00

3.00

$99,900

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

$129,900

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

$129,900

SOLD

$129,900

$129,900

CMSHOMESLLC.COM     636.462.3500

Lot Matrix


