



Plat Map



*This Plat Map is an artist's conception.
Selected homesites carry a premium.
Please see Sales Manager for more information.*





Lot Matrix

LOT #	ADDRESS	HANDING	ACREAGE	PRICE
1	102 Sugar Maple Drive	Left	3.00	\$99,900
2	108 Sugar Maple Drive	Left	3.00	SOLD
3	114 Sugar Maple Drive	Left	3.96	SOLD
4	120 Sugar Maple Drive	Left	3.00	SOLD
5	126 Sugar Maple Drive	Right	3.00	SOLD
6	132 Sugar Maple Drive	Right	3.00	\$129,900
7	138 Sugar Maple Drive	Left	3.00	SOLD
8	144 Sugar Maple Drive	Left	3.00	SOLD
9	150 Sugar Maple Drive	Right	3.00	SOLD
10	149 Sugar Maple Drive	Right	3.12	\$129,900
11	143 Sugar Maple Drive	Left	3.00	SOLD
12	113 Sugar Maple Drive	Left	3.00	\$129,900
13	125 Sugar Maple Drive	Left	3.00	\$129,900